STATE OF NEW MEXICO
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INCLINATION REPORT

FIELD NAME TEASENAME (10 R
ELEISON FEDERAL 6

[OPERATOR lr COUNTY

GRUY PETROLEUM CORP LEA

ADDRESS

TOCATION

Und T 60/E4 Q505 12 Qs ~ 3
‘ RECORD OF INCLINATION
TCOURSE LENGTH] COURSE
MEASURED DEPTH HUNDREDS OFJANGLE OF INCLINATION] DISPLACEMENT PER DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATIVE
FEET] FEET DEGREE HUNDRED FEET| FEET DISPLACEMENT

432 4.32 0.75 1.31 5.65 5.65
774 3.42 0.75 1.31 4.48 10.13
1248 4.74 0.75 1.31 6.20 16.34
1740 4.92 1.00 1.75 8.59 24.92
2235 4.95 1.00 1.75 8.64 33.56
2669 4.34 1.00 1 '_I_S_i 7.57 41.14
3138 4.69 1.00 1.75 8.19 49.32
3635 4.9j7 1.25 2.1 8 10.84 60.16
4000 3.65 1.00 1.75 6.37 66.53
4025 0.25 1.00 1.75 0.44 66.97

IZED REPRESENTATIVE

RUE AND CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE.

WANY
KEY ENERGY DRILLING, INC.

TTTE
TRACT MANAGER

(806) 894-7386

ELEPAONE NUMBER




